Technical specifications : Ref. 514310

Number of outputs
Floors

Frequency range
Through losses

Tap losses

Rejection between taps
Max. current

DC pass

MHz
dB
dB
dB

47 ... 862
1.5
19
>20

4
B-Floors4 &5
950 ... 2150
15
20
>20

1
In0Out / TapOIn/Out
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